Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Only one star in stars has a planet going round it.

But from these beginnings came a stream of life

The space is an unimaginable vacuum:

An immense tidal wave must have travelled over the of the sun

The sun and the stars are all extremely hot, far too hot for life to ................. on them.

Here and there we find an Immense star large enough to contain millions and millions of
earths.

Inside the temperature belts suitable to life , life is

Probably only one star in............... has a planet going round it at the right distance for life to
be possible on it.

It is frightening because we cannot find any sign that life like our own exists anywhere in it
except on the.............

Their living power

chiefly in their being able to reproduce themselves

The temperature there is four degrees above absolute zero .

Empty space is so cold that all life in it would be.......

the ........ race came into existence in some such way as this

Our first feeling is something like

Today we are better able to explain happenings:
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100,000
10,000

150,000
200,000

Great
Immense
Big
Humble

. Indescribeable

Ununderstandable
Undrawable

. Unthinkable

Bottom
Top
Surface
Crust

Assist
exit
Elexit
exist

Small
Intense
Huge
Hot

No-existent
Rare
Impossible

. Unthinkable

100,000
1000
100
10,000

Earth
Sun

Moon
Mars

. Consisted

Consist
Consisting

. Constitute

The lowest temperature
The freezing point
The middle temperature

. The average temprature

Freeze
Froze
Frozen
Freezes

Animal
Human
Homo
Humane

Fear

Dare

. Satisfaction

Pleasure

. Incidents
. Positions
. situations
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There can be planetary systems like our own.

Now we can better explain happenings which used to be considered mysterious:

The averagestar will be over a million miles from its nearest neighbor:

It is very cold in the immense stretches of space.

Our lives are centered in our feelings and ambitions:
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No
Few

Many

Complex

. uncommon
. philosophical

. General

Known
Proper

Periods

. Lengths

Worlds

. plans
. porpuses



