

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 1 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Only one star in _____ stars has a planet going round it.	A. 100,000 B. 10,000 C. 150,000 D. 200,000
2	But from these _____ beginnings came a stream of life	A. Great B. Immense C. Big D. Humble
3	The space is an <u>unimaginable</u> vacuum:	A. Indescribable B. Ununderstandable C. Undrawable D. Unthinkable
4	An immense tidal wave must have travelled over the _____ of the sun	A. Bottom B. Top C. Surface D. Crust
5	The sun and the stars are all extremely hot, far too hot for life to on them.	A. Assist B. exit C. Elexit D. exist
6	Here and there we find an <u>Immense</u> star large enough to contain millions and millions of earths.	A. Small B. Intense C. Huge D. Hot
7	Inside the temperature belts suitable to life , life is _____	A. No-existent B. Rare C. Impossible D. Unthinkable
8	Probably only one star in..... has a planet going round it at the right distance for life to be possible on it.	A. 100,000 B. 1000 C. 100 D. 10,000
9	It is frightening because we cannot find any sign that life like our own exists anywhere in it except on the.....	A. Earth B. Sun C. Moon D. Mars
10	Their living power _____ chiefly in their being able to reproduce themselves	A. Consisted B. Consist C. Consisting D. Constitute
11	The temperature there is four degrees above <u>absolute zero</u> .	A. The lowest temperature B. The freezing point C. The middle temperature D. The average temperature
12	Empty space is so cold that all life in it would be.....	A. Freeze B. Froze C. Frozen D. Freezes
13	the race came into existence in some such way as this	A. Animal B. Human C. Homo D. Humane
14	Our first feeling is something like _____	A. Fear B. Dare C. Satisfaction D. Pleasure
15	Today we are better able to explain <u>happenings</u> :	A. Incidents B. Positions C. situations D. affirs

16 There can be _____ planetary systems like our own.
A. No
B. Few
C. Very few
D. Many

17 Now we can better explain happenings which used to be considered mysterious:
A. Complex
B. uncommon
C. philosophical
D. not understandable

18 The average star will be over a million miles from its nearest neighbor:
A. Common
B. General
C. Known
D. Proper

19 It is very cold in the immense stretches of space.
A. Periods
B. Distances
C. Lengths
D. Worlds

20 Our lives are centered in our feelings and ambitions:
A. High hopes
B. plans
C. porpuses
